October 2001
SMP Product Catalog
Subminiature Coaxial Connectors from Amphenol RF
for Applications up to 40 GHz
S M P - M S S B - P C R - #
Contact Gender Body Special
M - Male S - Straight PCB Mounts
F - Female R - Right Angle
6
7
Females
Cable Mounts
PCT -  PCB Thru-HoleCM - Catcher's Mitt
Males
FD - Full Detent
LD - Limited Detent
SB - Smooth Bore
(Blank)
BA - Bullet Adapter
645 - 6.45 mm-long bullet adapter
Bullet Adapter Lengths
224 - 22.4 mm-long bullet adapter
PCS - PCB Surface Mount
PCE - PCB Edge-Mount
PCR - PCB Rear-Mount
C0# - Cable Group #
Cable Group Codes
.086 Semi-rigid cable
.047 Semi-rigid cable
Amphenol RF SMP Part Numbering System Overview
Series Mounting StyleInterface Configuration
Part Number Description
Cable Connectors
SMP-FS-C06 Female Straight for .047 Cable
SMP-FS-C07 Female Straight for .086 Cable
SMP-FR-C06 Female Right Angle for .047 Cable
SMP-FR-C07 Female Right Angle for .086 Cable
PCB Connectors
SMP-MSSB-PCT Male Straignt (Smooth Bore) PCB Thru-Hole
SMP-MSCM-PCT Male Straight (Catcher's Mitt) PCB Thru-Hole
SMP-MSLD-PCR Male Straight (Limited-Detent) PCB Rear-Mount
SMP-MSSB-PCR Male Straight (Smooth-Bore) PCB Rear-Mount
SMP-MSFD-PCE Male Straight (Full Detent) PCB Edge-Mount
Bullet Adapters
SMP-FSBA-645 Female-to-Female Bullet Adapter (6.45 mm long)
SMP-FSBA-224 Female-to-Female Bullet Adapter (22.4 mm long)
Amphenol RF SMP Catalog
Current Offerings
SMP Cable Connectors
SMP Printed Circuit Board Connectors
SMP Bullet Adapters